10 - Ten Class Even Draw - Saturday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pack and Draw” 15 Ride. Pick/Draw (1 dmaw required)

ACPSA Results — Bohnet’s Arena Saturday August 17, 2024

Total Teams 11
Total Riders 14

Total Rides 33

Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee
Rider Payout

Added Money
Total Payout

Entry Fees Payouts
Place P/D Rider Name
1 P Tristan Davis
Blamne Davis
Rocky Davis
2 P Scott Fraser
Bnttany Fraser
Clinton Davis
Added Money Payouts
Place PD Rider Name
1 P Tristan Davis
Blaine Davis
Rocky Davis
2 P Scott Fraser

Bnttany Fraser
Clinton Davis

Total Teams 24
Total Riders 20

Total Rides 72

Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee
Rider Payout

Added Money
Total Payout

Entry Fees Payouts

Plice PD

()

Rider Name

P Scott Fraser
Bnttany Fraser
Blaine Davis

D Charmaine Prince

Tony Mitchell
Bnttany Fraser

P Nicole Daley
Duanc Daley
Logan Daley

Round Rule: "ACPSA’

14 - Open Class (1/2 sec HC) - Saturday

Ride Rule: 'Divistonal 'All Prck" 15 Ride. All Pick

@ $60.00 (per entry)
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@ 50%
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Pay Table: "ACPSA’
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HC Pomts Rnds Head

Round Rule: '"ACPSA

Actual Adjusted
65.98 59.98
62.40 62.40
Actual Adjusted
65.9% 59.98
62.40 62.40

Pay Tabic: '"ACPSA

Points Rnds Head
23 2 6
22 2 6
21 2 6

Time

64.78

66.39

$1.980.00
$0.00

$990.00
$990.00

$165.00
$1,155.00

$990.00
Team Total Pot %
$594.00 60%

Winii

$198.00
$198.00
S198.00

$132.00
$132.00
S132.00

$396.00  40%

$165.00
Team Total Pot%

$99.00  60%

Winni

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00

$66.00  40%

$3.600.00
$0.00

$1,800.00
$1.,800.00

$0.00
$1,800.00

$1,800.00
Winnings  Team Total Pot %

$300.00 $900.00
$300.00

$300.00

S180.00
S180.00
$180.00

$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

50%
$540.00

30%

$360.00 20%



8 - Eight Class Even Draw (1 sec HC) - Saturday

Ride Rule: "Divisional 'Pick and Draw” 15 Ride, Pick/Draw (| draw required)

Total Teams 34
Total Riders 27

Total Rides 102
Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee
Rider Payout

Added Money
Total Payout

Entry Fees Payouts
Place P/D Rider Name
| P Logan Daley
Kansas Harris
Duane Daley
2 P Laura Clark
Laurie Collins
Josh Seely
3 P Nicole Daley
Kansas Harris
Logan Daley
- D Dayton Fenton
Nicole Daley
Cayden Tanghe

5 - Five Class Even Draw - Saturday

Ride Rule: "Divisional 'Pick and Draw” |5 Ride. Pick/Draw (! draw required)

Total Teams 24
Total Riders 18

Total Rides 72

Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee
Rider Payout

Added Money
Total Payout

Entry Fees Payouts
Place  PID Rider Name
1 P Laura Clark
Josh Seely
Cayden Tanghe
2 P Dayton Fenton

Tony Mitchell
Jillian Percheson

P Heather Davis
Charmaine Prince
Jeanifer Davis

@ $50.00 (per entry)

@ 50%
@ 50%
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Round Rule: "ACPSA'
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Pay Table: "ACPSA'

Pomts Rnds Head

[

[

83.77

117.92

114.53

69.77

Adjusted

80.77

108.92

111.53

67.77

Round Rule: "Albena Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association’

Time

76.40

78.76

8101

$5.100.00
$0.00
$2.550.00
$2.550.00
S0.00
$2,550.00
$2,550.00
Winnings Team Total Pot %
$340.00 $1.020.00 40%
$340.00
$340.00
$25500  $765.00 30%
$255.00
$255.00
$170.00 $510,00 200
$170.00
$170.00
$85.00  $255.00 10%
$85.00
$85.00

$2.880.00
$0.00

$1,440.00
§1.440.00

$0.00
§1,440.00

Pay Table: 'ACPSA'

$1.440.00
Winnings Team Total Pot %

$240.00 $720.00
$240.00
$240.00

$144.00 $432.00
S144.00
$144.00

$96.00 $288.00
£96.00
$96.00

50%

30%

20%



7 - Senior Youth Even Draw (13-16 yr) - Saturday

Ride Rule: 'Divisiona] 'All Pick” 2 Ride, All Pick

Total Teams 2
Total Riders 3

Total Rides 6
Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee
Rider Payout

Added Money
Total Payout

Entry Fees Payouts
Place P/D
1P

Rider Name
Blaine Davis
Tristan Davis
Cayden Tanghe

16 - Sorting Even Draw

Ride Rule: "Divisional 'All Draw™ 6 Ride, All Drow

Total Teams 11
Total Riders 10

Total Rides 33

Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee
Rider Payout

Added Money
Total Payout

Round Ruke: 'Albertadt

(@ $5.00 (per

@ 0%
@ 100%

$10.00 each

Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association’

(@ $33.33 (per entry)

@ 50%
@ 50%

adjusted to 50.09%
adjusted to 49.91%

3 - Junior Youth Even Draw - Saturday

Ride Rule: "Divisional "All Pick” 2 Ride, All Pick

Round Rule: "Al

Total Teams 2
Total Riders 3

Total Rides 6 @ $5.00

Entry Fees Collected
Entry Credits Applied

Producer Fee @
Rider Payout (@

Added Money
Total Payout

0%
100%

* Some payout amounts have beei

Entry Fees Payouts
1 p Jessie Perry

Tucker Fraser $ 10.00 each

Pay Table: 'ACPSA’

S1,100.00
$0.00

$551.00*
$549.00*

$0.00
$549.00

* Some payout amounts have been adjusted and/or rounded to ensure whole-dollar rider payouts

Entry Fees Payouts
Place PD Rider Name
1 D Wendy Letts
Graham Boyd
Cayden Tanghe
2 D Scott Fraser
Wendy Letts

Faith Viney

RR

el T

TR Points Rnds Head

6 10

$549.00

Time Winnings  Team Total Pot %

2 18 110.58 $110.00 $330.00  60%
S110.00
S110.00

2 16 115.12 $73.00 $219.00 40%
$73.00
$73.00



